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Radiator (electric) 175 W 1 364610

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Leistung

Anzahl der Schaltstufen

Mit Geblase

Mit Zeitschaltuhr

Farbe

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Anzahl der Rippen

ET3501429
4015627364615
Glen Dimplex
364610

TDTR 175 W

Radiator

175W

610mm
453mm
60mm

Radiator (electric) 175 W 1 364610 online kaufen
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